

SLP(Crl.)No. 1509 OF 2001

.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM No. MM

Court No. 2

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

S.L.P. (Crl.) No. 1509 OF 2001@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Suresh Prabhakar Prabhu

Petitioners~

VERSUS

Mira Wilma Pimenta & Anr.

Respondents

WITH

SLP(Crl.) Nos. 1577/2001, 1578/2001, 1579/2001 & 1580/2001

Date : 16/01/2002 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL
HON'BLE MR. JSUTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.
Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Mehta, Adv. for
M/s K.L. Mehta & Co., Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

List after two weeks.

.SP1

Kalyani. (S.L. GOYAL) @@
AA
COURT MASTER @@
AA

NOTE: These matters have been shown as item no.
26 in the Advanced List No. 1713 for 17th
January, 2002.