

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 1509/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 01/03/2001 in CRLRA 28/99
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT PANAJI)

SURESH PRABHAKAR PRABHU

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MIRA WILMA PIMENTA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay and office report)
(For Final Disposal)
With

SLP(Crl.)No.1577/2001

[Suresh Prabhakar Prabhu Vs. Naresh B. Ramani & Anr.]

(With appln. for stay and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and office report) (For final disposal)

SLP(Crl.)No.1578/2001

[Suresh Prabhakar Prabhu Vs. Shrihari B. Ramani & Anr.]

(With appln. for stay and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and office report)(For final disposal)

SLP(Crl.)No.1579/2001

[Suresh Prabhakar Prabhu Vs. Gulf Goans Hotels Pvt. Ltd. & Anr.]

(With appln. for stay and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and office report)(For final disposal)

SLP(Crl.)No.1580/2001

[Suresh Prabhakar Prabhu Vs. Flaviano V. Pimenta & Anr.]

(With appln. for stay and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and office report) (For final disposal)

SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 582/2002

[Gulf Goans Hotel (P) Ltd. Vs. Suresh Prabhakar Prabhu & Anr.]

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 649/2002

[Flaviano V. Pimenta Vs. Suresh Prabhakar Prabhu & Anr.]

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)

SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 797/2002

[Mira Wilma Pimenta Vs. Suresh Prabhakar Prabhu & Anr.]

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)

SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 4042/2002

[Bernd Hildenbrand & Anr. Vs. State of West Bengal & Anr.]

(C/delay in filing SLP)

SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 4043/2002

[Bernd Hildenbrand & Anr. Vs. State of West Bengal & Anr.]

(C/delay in filing SLP)

....2/-

.PA

